Corporate Office
351 South Main Place, Carol Stream, IL 60188
Phone: 214.571.6374
Fax: 214.571.6285
SPECIFICATIONS
Available Wattage 85W - 255W

• Designed to replace traditional 150W-1000W,
T8 fluorescent equivalent high bay fixtures.
Corporate Office
351 South Main Place, Carol Stream, IL 60188
Phone: 214.571.6374
Fax: 214.571.6285
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
Polar Curve Cone Chart
LED High Bay
Full Body (Maple B)
Order
Code
DLC Model # Size Wattage CCT LM/Watt Total LM Voltage
03357 MES- LHFB85-U-F-850-G2 2FT 85W 5000K 137 LM/W 11,317 LM 120-277V
03358 MES- LHFB105-U-F-850-G2 2FT 105W 5000K 138 LM/W 14,383 LM 120-277V
03359 MES- LHFB130-U-F-850-G2 2FT 130W 5000K 136 LM/W 17,584 LM 120-277V
03360 MES- LHFB155-U-F-850-G2 2FT 155W 5000K 139 LM/W 20,618 LM 120-277V
03361 MES- LHFB210-U-F-850-G2 2FT 210W 5000K 136 LM/W 27,979 LM 120-277V
03362 MES- LHFB255-U-F-850-G2 4FT 255W 5000K 141 LM/W 33,850  LM 120-277V
When placing your order, please use Order Code.
Corporate Office
351 South Main Place, Carol Stream, IL 60188
Phone: 214.571.6374